callsign
3/30/2021 18:57 N323SK
3/30/2021 20:56 N301WM
3/30/2021 22:13 LXJ571
3/30/2021 22:39 N415FL
3/30/2021 22:53 N51G)J

ac_type
C525
G280
CL35
BE40
L35

registration
N323SK
N301WM
N571FX
N415FL
N51GJ

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

[ S N N S —

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



